
ALPHA SCHEDULE FOR MEALS, PRESENTATION, AND GROUP DISCUSSION 

Monday March 6 at 6 PM to 8 PM – Meal, Presentation, Discussion  

   Topic 1: Is there more to life than this? 

Monday March 13 Time same as above 

   Topic 2: Who is Jesus? 

Monday March 20 Time same as above 

   Topic 3: Why did Jesus die? 

Monday March 27 Time same as above 

   Topic 4: How can I have faith? 

Monday April 10 Time same as above 

   Topic 5: Why and how should I pray? 

Monday April 17 Time same as above 

   Topic 6: Why and how should I read the Bible? 

Monday April 24 Time same as above 

   Topic 7: How does God guide us? 

Monday May 1  Time same as above 

Topic 8: Who is the Holy Spirit? 

Saturday May 6  Day long retreat from 9 to 3 PM 

Topics 9—11: What does the Holy Spirit do?; How can I be filled with the Holy 
Spirit?; How can I make the most of the rest of my life? 

Monday May 8  Time same as above 

   Topic 12: How can I resist evil? 

Monday May 15 Time same as above 

   Topic 13: Why and how should I tell others? 

Monday May 22 Time same as above 

   Topic 14: Does God heal today? 

Sunday June 4  Pentecost: The Birthday of the Church 

Monday June 5  Time same as above 

Topic 15: What about the church? 


